May 27 2024 (09:32) India Rail Info 1

Tadoba Express/11084 - Exp - CR
KZJ/Kazipet Junction to HEM/Himayatnagar

10h 24m - 486 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KZ) Kazipet Junction 17:35 (N 0 63 |286 [SCR
2 |JMKT |Jammikunta 18:09 18:10 Tm |1 1 36 113 |242 [SCR
3 |PDPL |PeddapalliJunction 18:31 18:32 im |1 |1 75 |96 |227 |SCR
4 |RDM [Ramagundam 18:43 18:44 m |1 |1 93 |92 (170 |SCR
5 MCI  |Manchiryal 18:53 18:54 Tm (1 |1 107 |66 |159 [SCR
6 |BPA |Bellampalli 19:12 19:13 m |1 |1 126 |64 |204 [SCR
7 |SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:49 19:50 Tm (1 |1 165 |47 |184 [SCR
8 BPQ |Balharshah 21:20 21:25 5m |4 |1 235 |43 |346 [CR
9 |CD Chandrapur 21:44 21:45 im |2 |1 249 |30 (362 |CR
10 |MJKN [Majri Khadan 22:55 22:56 m |0 |1 284 |44 CR
11 |WANI |Wani 23:09 23:10 Tm (0 |1 294 |23 CR
12 [PMKT [Pimpal Khuti 02:03 02:05 2m |0 (2 [360 |63 (230 |CR
13 |ADB |Adilabad 02:25 02:30 5m |1 (2 |381 |113 |248 |SCR
14 |KNVT [Kinwat 02:54 02:55 Tm |1 |2 |426 |56 |319 |SCR
15 |HEM |Himayatnagar 03:59 04:00 Tm (1 |2 [486 |75 |399 |SCR
16 |BOKR |Bhokar 04:29 04:30 m |1 |2 522 |14 |461 |SCR
17 |MUE |Mudkhed junction 05:58 06:00 2m |0 |2 |543 (20 (372 [SCR
18 |NED  |Hazur Sahib Nanded 07:08 07:10 2m |0 |2 566 |30 |362 |SCR
19 |PAU |Purna Junction 08:10 08:15 5m |0 |2 596 |32 |382 [SCR
20 |PBN |ParbhaniJunction 09:08 09:10 2m [0 |2 625 |57 |412 |SCR
21 |y Jalna 11:10 11:12 2m (1,2 |2 [739 |52 |[502 [SCR
22 |AWB |Aurangabad 12:25 12:30 5m |3 (2 |802 |27 |556 |SCR
23 |LSR Lasur 13:45 13:46 Tm |1 |2 |835 [29 |536 |SCR
24 |NSL Nagarsol 15:39 15:40 m (1 |2 891 |34 SCR
25 |[MMR |Manmad Junction 16:25 16:30 5m (5,6 (2 915 (80 CR
26 [NK Nashik Road 17:25 17:30 5Sm |4 |2 988 |29 (551 |CR
27 |KYN Kalyan Junction 22:02 22:05 3m |56 |2 1120 149 |9 CR
28 |[TNA Thane 22:27 22:30 3m (8 |2 1138 {22 |7 |[CR
29 |LTT Mumbai LTT 23:15 0 |2 1155 |- 6 |CR

May 27 2024 (09:32) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



